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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $979,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3566575 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: Active

130  MILL LN Mountainside
Boro 07092-2908 Ybt: 2005 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exceptional,12Rm/5Bedrm/41/2 bath "4494"sqft CH ECHO LAKE ESTATES
Colonial. Rare opportunity to enjoy Echo Lake Park's bike/hiking trails & river just outside
your door. Close 2 NYC train&bus.

Dir: Springfield Avenue to Mill Lane. 2nd Right to #130

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $974,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3555333 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: Active

2  CHARLOTTE DR Clark
Twp. 07066-2242 Ybt: 2008 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Custom built in 2008, come see this 4000 sq ft colonial set in the heart of Clarks
prestigious Charlotte Drive Estates! From the moment you enter the 2 story foyer you can
see the elegant woodwork

Dir: GPS 2 Charlotte Drive.

09/15/2019 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $399,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3580748 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

339  OAKWOOD AVE
Kenilworth Boro 07033-2038 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: LOOKING FOR A GORGEOUS CUSTOM. CAPE COD IN RESIDENTIAL
KENILWORTH? WE HAVE IT!!! THE DETAILS ON THIS HOME ARE EXQUISITE!!
EXTERIOR W CUSTOM PAVERS AND POOL FOR SUMMER FUN! QUIET DEAD END

Dir: Faitoute Ave to W Colfax Ave to Oakwood

09/15/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $1,850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531618 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: Active

940  KIMBALL AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1939 Ybt: 1937 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: One of a kind custom built Tudor style home on .62 acre in Wychwood section.
Warm and elegant, filled with sunlight. gorgeous wood floors, beautiful terrace area
accessed from Kit/fam rm/DR and LR

Dir: Woodland Ave to Kimball- between Wychwood Rd and Woodland Ave
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,035,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3585241 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: Active

1331  SUMMIT LANE
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1417

Ybt: 1964 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING UPDATED CUSTOM COLONIAL HOME LOCATED IN
THE HEART OF MOUNTAINSIDE IN A DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENT TO
EVERYTHING: Top Rated Schools, Premier Shopping, Town, Parks and NYC

Dir: New Providence Rd to Ackerman Drive to Coles Ave to Summit Lane

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $539,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584329 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

13  HENLEY AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-1922 Ybt: 1948 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Meticulous 3BR Northside Colonial with fireplace, gleaming hardwood floors,
updated eat-in kitchen with Stainless Steel appliances and granite countertops, bright
family room, nice deck/patio

Dir: Springfield Ave to Riverside Drive. Right turn on Henley Avenue.

09/15/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $485,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3585206 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

46  GLENWOOD RD Fanwood
Boro 07023-1420 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fanwood train is .5 mile away and bus to Port Authority is also close distance. Dir: Midway Ave to Glenwood Road, Use GPS

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547267 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

919  BOYNTON AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1611 Ybt: 2019 Type: Public
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3572013 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

34  COWPERTHWAITE PL 1A
Westfield Town 07090-3109 Ybt: 1952 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Cowperthwaite Pl between Elm & Prospect. Not part of Cowperthwaite
Square
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $375,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3560933 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

515  CICILIA PL Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1615 Ybt: 1920 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic Colonial 100% Remodeled Renovated Move In Ready with all the perks! Dir: Btwn E 2nd St & Midway Ave

09/15/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3544548 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

2031  WINDING BROOK WAY
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
4719

Ybt: 1963 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A picture is worth a thousand words - must see the video. Total renovation in 2001-
ideally located-4 BR 3 bath ranch on a quiet looped street with easy access to all schools-
children are bussed.

Dir: Raritan Road to Winding Brook

09/15/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $899,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3582022 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

1140  WYCHWOOD RD
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2700

Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem:
Dir: Charming 3 bedroom ,2 full bath Cape Cod with endless possibilities.
Situated on the 16th hole of Echo Lake Country Club. Incredible backyard
setting

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586171 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

10  GARY CT Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2007 Ybt: 1966 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Sunny, well maintained 4 bdrm COL perched on beautiful, quiet cul-de-sac.This
home sits on a deep lot w/an unusually large, private backyard. The oversized, sun
drenched LR has gleaming hdwd floors.

Dir: Mountain Ave to Roberts Lane to Gary Ct
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $380,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3584086 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

1007  LOCUST AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3424 Ybt: 1930 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Cooper Road, right on Rahway, right on Prospect, right on Locust

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3568361 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

2  ROSE ST Cranford Twp.
07016-3422 Ybt: 1963 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: FULLY RENOVATED!! Beautiful add-a-level on quiet dead end street. Close to NYC
direct trains, beautiful down town area, and restaurants. Dir: cranford ave, to rose st.

09/15/2019 Style: Duplex, 1/2 Duplex,
Multi Floor Unit LP: $319,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: Active

To: 4:15 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3583975 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

25  park ter Cranford Twp.
07016-3440 Ybt: 1947 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Park street to Park Ter

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $550,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586199 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

15  RETFORD AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2840 Ybt: 1920 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Excellent location, just two blocks to Town, Train to NYC & elementary schools! Dir: Walnut to Retford or Lincoln Ave to Retford
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584581 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

1656  COOPER RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2544 Ybt: 2004 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nestled into a private cul de sac, this custom built COLONIAL HOME perfectly
blends comfort with elegance. Meticulously maintained, this home is ready for you to move
into! Higher ceilings and

Dir: COOPER RD - BETWEEN TERRILL & MARTINE

09/15/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $489,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584104 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

4  WINTERS CT Clark Twp.
07066-1755 Ybt: 1996 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious & Charming Townhouse! Upon entry, a large & open concept living room /
dining room greets you. Through this area, a family room with cathedral ceilings & fire
place opens to an eat in kitchen

Dir: Rahway Ave - Westfield Ave to Featherbend or Raritan Road to
Featherbend Lane

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Split Level LP: $685,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3576741 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1321  COOPER RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2831 Ybt: 1963 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: GREAT VALUE! A MUST SEE!! This beautiful home features an inviting foyer
w/powder room, spacious and bright family room w/ custom built ins, gas fireplace & cozy
library

Dir: Martine to Cooper Road

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,075,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586487 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: Active

8  HIDDEN MEADOW DR
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
1158

Ybt: 2012 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this magnificient custom colonial on a cul de sac with ten new homes
featuring an incredible open floor plan loaded with quality finishes throughout. Highlights
include a gourmet custom

Dir: Westfield Road to Morse Avenue to Hidden Meadow Drive
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09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,185,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584130 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: Active

2092  W Broad Street Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4755 Ybt: 2019 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stately custom Colonial w/ bay window offering exceptional finishing touches.
Coffered tray ceiling, molding and trim throughout four levels of living space. Gourmet
kitchen w/ custom white cabinetry,

Dir: Hetfield to Right on W Broad (House between Hetfield and White Oak)

09/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $429,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586553 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

2070  WESTFIELD AVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
1812

Ybt: 1930 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Don't miss this charming colonial in Scotch Plains. This 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home
features a large eat-in kitchen, 3 beautifully renovated bathrooms, luxurious master
bedroom with walk in closet,

Dir: Westfield Rd to Westfield Ave

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $538,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3580988 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

809  ODONNELL AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2141 Ybt: 1999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This house is a beautifully kept Colonial that features stunning hardwood floors
throughout and marble kitchen floor.Open floor plan LR, DR, and new stove Electrolux . Dir: GPS

09/15/2019 Style: Rented, 3+Story LP: $6,950

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3585119 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

560  WASHINGTON ST
Westfield Town 07090-3308 Ybt: 2013 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Refreshments:

Rem: This gorgeous, sun-filled, 5,000 square foot home with rare third floor and finished
basement is in triple mint condition and was custom built by Classic Construction in 2013. Dir: Between Rahway & Westfield Ave
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09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,279,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3555608 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: Active

1450  DUNN PKY
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2501

Ybt: 2015 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: SPECTACULAR ONE OF KIND CUSTOM COLONIAL LOADED W LUXURY
UPGRADES & .2 MILES TO DIRECT NYC BUS! Welcoming front porch, dramatic 3 story
foyer, gorgeous inlaid wood flrs, windows & moldings throughout,

Dir: New Providence Road to Dunn Parkway

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $734,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586513 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

766  Crescent Pkwy Westfield
Town 07090-2304 Ybt: 1940 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming Dutch Colonial 5 Bdrms 2.5 Baths in very desirable Northside
neighborhood. Features HW flrs, LR w/FP & built ins, Updated EIK w/granite counters, SS
appliances and oversized breakfast room.

Dir: North Chestnut to Belvidere to Crescent Parkway

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $699,990

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584920 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

858  VILLAGE GREEN
Westfield Town 07090-3516 Ybt: 1953 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Pristine custom home tucked away in premier Westfield location! with beautiful
Tamaques Park at your doorstep.A welcoming entry foyer w/skylights opens to a
FLRm.featuring a FP, built-in cabinets &

Dir: Willow Grove to Dickson to Village Green

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $389,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571429 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

210  MOUNTAINVIEW AVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-1418 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Wonderful opportunity to own in Scotch Plains! Spacious Colonial with formal DR, LR
with fireplace, EIK. Just waiting for your special touches! Home Warranty included. Dir: Mountain Ave to Mountainview
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09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Victorian LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3575846 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: Active

60  N MARTINE AVE Fanwood
Boro 07023-1330 Ybt: 1890 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully framed by tall trees and mature shrubbery, this stunning Victorian is
certain to turn heads.  Resting on over one-third acre of property, this prime location keeps
you in touch w/ all

Dir: Corner of Martine and Watson

09/15/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $625,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586539 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

107  PAWNEE ROAD Cranford
Twp. 07016-1515 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS TOTALLY UPDATED & EXPANDED 4 BEDROOM SPLIT
LEVEL WITH GREAT CURB APPEAL SET ON A BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED LEVEL
LOT & QUIET CUL-DE-SAC! Over $130,000 in upgrades in 2 years!

Dir: Springfield to Pawnee

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Multi Floor
Unit LP: $759,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3584131 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

631  FANWOOD AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2068 Ybt: 2009 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning Heather Glen open plan stand alone condominium that features an aerie
foyer that provides entry to two story Living Room with a gas fireplace and Dining Room
with adjacent kitchen that offers

Dir: Prospect St. to Madison to Left on Fanwood

09/15/2019 Style: Ranch, Expanded
Ranch LP: $625,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586630 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: Active

2683  DEER PATH Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1514 Ybt: 1967 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: EXPANSIVE 5 BR RANCH w/open floor plan! Bright & cheery home w/large windows
overlooking private fenced in yard. HW floors, ss appliances,master suite w/ bath & WI
closet. BUS PICK UP FOR SP SCHOOLS.

Dir: New Providence Rd to Deer Path

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**



9/13/2019 Garden State MLS

https://emailrpt.gsmls.com/public/show_public_report_rpt.do?emailsite=Y&report=opnhsclient4up&Id=173181348_272582 17/38

Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584315 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

1451  DUNN PKY
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2501

Ybt: 2019 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exceptional New Colonial boasting 3 floors of elegant details for today's lifestyle. The
expansive interior offers extraordinary attention to all the details. A stunning open floor plan
welcomes you.

Dir: New Providence Road to Dunn Parkway, at the end of the Cul de Sac

09/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $519,000

From: 11:00 AM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3582428 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

920  W NORTH AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1438 Ybt: 1925 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: NORTH AVE WEST

09/15/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $439,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586702 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

223  WESTFIELD RD
Fanwood Boro 07023-1469 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely home within blocks of top rated schools, and short distance to Fwd train
,downtown, + NYC bus. Sun-filled LR,DR, and EIK. 3 comfortably sized bdrms, hwd floors,
and CAC.

Dir: North Ave to Westfield Rd , corner of Birchwood

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,175,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586738 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

910  WOODMERE DR
Westfield Town 07090-4207 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous 5 Bed 3 bath Tudor style colonial in idlyllic setting in Brightwood section.
Kitchen with 2-tier center island, custom cabinetry, granite countertops, stainless steel
appliances and pantry.

Dir: Brightwood Ave to Woodmere Dr
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit LP: $269,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3586648 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

22  RIVERSIDE DR-APT A1
Cranford Twp. 07016-2206 Ybt: 1975 Type: Public

Bld#: 22 | Unit#:A-1 Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully renovated private, front facing first floor end unit with river view from the
Living Room. The unit is spacious, recently painted with new plank, wood-look luxury
flooring in the Living

Dir: Orange Avenue to Riverside Drive, Corner of Casino Avenue

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $629,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3576861 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

264  HAZEL AVE Westfield
Town 07090-4143 Ybt: 1928 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Wonderful home on fabulous property! Central Air Conditioning. Renovated kitchen
with island and skylights. Finished attic can be 4th bedroom. Located moments to NY
train,schools and restaurants.

Dir: Rahway to Dorian to Hazel

09/15/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $419,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3581490 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

7  PARK ST Clark Twp. 07066-
1932 Ybt: 1953 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Valley Rd to Parkway Dr to left on Park
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

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $419,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3581730 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

5  CRESTWOOD LN Clark
Twp. 07066-2603 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home to this BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL! Offering 4 Bedrooms and 2 Baths &
LOW TAXES! This Home has a lot to offer! Including a Master Bedroom Suite Addition with
Private Master Bath & Walk-in Closet!

Dir: Valley Rd to Crestwood Lane.

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584432 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

75  CLYDESDALE RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 1993 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: WELCOME HOME! OPEN, AIRY, SUN DRENCHED, AND SPACIOUS, WOULD
DESCRIBE THIS LOVELY 5 BEDRM, 3 FULL BATH COLONIAL IN THE DESIRABLE
BERWYCK CHASE COMMUNITY. SURROUNDED BY LUSH LANDSCAPING,

Dir: Cooper to Rahway to Autumn To Clydesdale
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style:
First Floor Unit, One
Floor Unit, Townhouse-
Interior

LP: $172,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3568054 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

55 B1  SANDRA CIRCLE
Westfield Town 07090 Ybt: 1965 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:A1 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Off of East Broad Street, Westfield and Springfiled Avenue, Westfield

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $634,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584877 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

138  N KNIGHTSBRIDGE RD
Mountainside Boro 07092-2703 Ybt: 1970 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exclusive Mountainside Classic Center Hall Colonial. This expansive colonial features
4/5 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths. As you step into the large foyer, you are greeted by an Dir: New Providence Road to Knightsbridge Rd.

09/14/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,495,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3561728 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: Active

110  WYCHWOOD RD
Westfield Town 07090-1944 Ybt: 2018 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous new construction by NCN Properties featuring 6 bedroom and 6.1 baths.
1st floor bedroom and full bath, family room with fireplace, formal living room and dining
room,

Dir: Broad Street to Wychwood Road

09/15/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $550,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586593 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

1  GINESI DR Clark Twp.
07066-1711 Ybt: 1982 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Looking for spacious one floor living w/ open floor plan in a perfect location?! Move
right in to this immaculate ranch, freshly painted top to bottom, gleaming new wood floors &
tons of natural

Dir: Madison Hill Rd to Ginesi Dr
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $729,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586533 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

2235  ELIZABETH AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4656 Ybt: 2006 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely 4 BR, 2.5 bth Colonial in central location. Hardwood floors, millwork, and
luxurious updates throughout. Conveniently located in desirable neighborhood near parks,
schools, trains, and more.

Dir: South Ave to Elizabeth Ave (btwn South and Hetfield)

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,100,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586538 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: Active

529  KIMBALL TURN
Westfield Town 07090-2326 Ybt: 1974 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Pristine 5 BR, 5 Bth Colonial at the end of peaceful cul-de-sac in idyllic
neighborhood. Exquisitely updated to better-than-new, with luxury finishes, custom
millwork, recessed lighting, and more!

Dir: Kimball Ave to Kimball Turn. End of Cul-de-sac

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $759,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3566753 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1501  PINE GROVE AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2224 Ybt: 2005 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: 2005 4 BR Col with hdwd floors, natural light, spacious master bedroom, expansive
kitchen, and open floor plan on coveted corner lot in peaceful neighborhood. Top rated
schools and NYC transportation.

Dir: Central to Marlboro (corner of Marlboro and Pine Grove)

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3576483 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

643  FOREST AVE Westfield
Town 07090-4320 Ybt: 1929 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Picture perfect Tudor with 4 bedrooms and 3.5 baths on landscaped lot with delightful
tree-lined, private back yard in Westfield. Close to top-rated schools, downtown shopping,
and NYC Transportation.

Dir: Dudley to Forest
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09/14/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $469,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3554281 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

413  LEXINGTON AVE
Cranford Twp. 07016-2710 Ybt: 1947 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Turn key move right in. Immaculate brick cape, h/w floors throughout, central ac and
close to NYC commuter trains, short drive to schools and shopping area. Great manicured
property.

Dir: Lexington Avenue and Keith Jeffries Avenue

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,550,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3564389 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: Active

123  WELLS ST Westfield
Town 07090-2004 Ybt: 2019 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: CUSTOM COLONIAL UNDER CONSTRUCTION. OPEN FLOOR PLAN,
HARDWOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT, RECESSED LIGHTING, HIGH CEILINGS, HIS &
HER WALKIN CLOSETS, FULLY FINISHED THIRD FLOOR

Dir: EAST BROAD TO WELLS ST.

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3544297 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

1081  RARITAN RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2849 Ybt: 1970 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home! Located on the North Edison border, this large single family home
offers great potential! Spacious Rooms, hardwood floors, familyroom with woodburning
fireplace, formal dining room with

Dir: Raritan Road between Ashbrook and Rahway

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Split Level LP: $1,079,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584912 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: Active

1  MANCHESTER DR
Westfield Town 07090-2255 Ybt: 1958 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular home on private st. with 2011 add. & total renovation-like new! Nearly
4000 sq. ft! Feat. 2-story foyer, open flr plan, EIK with granite, Themador appl., center isl.
with seating for 6.

Dir: Boulevard to Caulfield to Manchester
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09/15/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $379,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3573165 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

305  LINCOLN DR Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1516 Ybt: 1940 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this fabulous 3 bedroom, 1 and 1/2 Baths Cape Cod house remodeled in
2017-2018 with the latest styles in mind. From a welcoming Open Concept living room
leading to a custom gourmet

Dir: Boulevard to Columbia Ave to 305 Lincoln Dr.

09/15/2019 Style: Custom Home, See
Remarks LP: $819,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3586952 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

420  JEFFERSON AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1916 Ybt: 1959 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: TOP LOCATION! WELCOME TO THIS UPDATED HOME W/ GREAT CURB
APPEAL LOCATED ON QUIET WYCHWOOD CUL DE SAC.STEPS TO WILSON
SCHOOL.THE FRONT PORCH LEADS TO A NICE FOYER & A LR W/ A LG PICTURE
WINDOW W/ A GAS

Dir: EAST BROAD ST TO JEFFERSON TO THE END OF THE CUL DE SAC

09/15/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $399,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587074 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

14  COPPERFIELD RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1512 Ybt: 1966 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely 4 bedroom, 1 & 1\2 bath immaculate bi-level nestled at the foot of the
Watchung reservation. Freshly painted throughout, hardwood floors under carpeting, eat in
kitchen,

Dir: Rt 22 West to Glenside Ave turn right on to Canterbury Dr and quick left
onto Copperfield Rd

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587103 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

37  GALLOWAE Westfield
Town 07090-1909 Ybt: 1940 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: COLONIAL HOME LOCATED IN THE HEART OF "WYCHWOOD" ON A PRIVATE
CUL-DE-SAC~ Bring Your Imagination and Make this Expanded Home Your New Dream
Home~This special home boasts:3/4 bedrooms, 2 full baths,

Dir: E BROAD TO WYCHWOOD~RIGHT ON GALLOWAE ~ STAY RIGHT TO
END OF CUL-DE-SAC
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09/15/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587163 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

18  CONNECTICUT ST
Cranford Twp. 07016-2706 Ybt: 1960 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Lexington Ave to Connecticut St

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,025,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3572179 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: Active

1533  RAHWAY AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3612 Ybt: 2004 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Sprawling Colonial w/spacious rooms, high ceilings, hardwood floors, decorative
moldings & abundant windows.1st floor office or 6th BR, full BA. laundry & mud roms
w/access to back yd & 2 car garage.

Dir: Rahway Avenue between Burgess Court & Bell Drive

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $399,950

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565972 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

128  BESLER AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2628 Ybt: 1929 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: SUPER LOCATION & PRICED TO SELL FAST Dynamite starter or downsize
SUPER CLEAN, NEW Heat & HW, NEW WINDOWS upgraded wiring & Plumbing, Most
floors JUST Done, Original RETRO Kitchen, Bucolic yard

Dir: From SOUTH Ave across from Home Depot, Turn on OAK, take that to the
end. Turn LEFT and Its THAT corner BESLER and RANKIN or the right

09/15/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $315,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587207 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

1637  RARITAN RD Clark Twp.
07066-1248 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Great opportunity to purchase in the fabulous town of Clark! This adorable cape cod
is move in ready and priced to sell! Eat in kitchen, 2 first floor bedrooms, updated full bath,
hardwood floors

Dir: Raritan Road between Centennial and Walnut
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09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571636 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: Active

76  WILLIAM ST Clark Twp.
07066-2851 Ybt: 1954 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Location Location -- Value Value!!!! In the best & highly desirable estate like section
in Clark enjoy this fully renovated expanded 3,200 sq ft home where everything is new and
modern on a

Dir: Lake Ave to William Street

09/15/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $349,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3584759 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

30  WAREHAM VLG Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3138 Ybt: 1985 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Resort living in Scotch Plains? You betcha! Experience this hidden gem tucked away
in a bucolic setting with a stunning pool, tennis courts, clubhouse and Dir: Martine or Lake to Cellar to gatehouse. Left onto Wareham

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $849,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571469 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

907  GRANDVIEW AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1628 Ybt: 2018 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Another quality built home being built by Gialluisi Custom Homes. This 4 bedroom,
2.5 bath center hall colonial won't disappoint. Dir: Elizabeth to Grandview

09/15/2019 Style: Rented, Custom LP: $3,950

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3576987 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

455  EDGEWOOD AVE
Westfield Town 07090-4305 Ybt: 1951 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Picture perfect colonial with bus stop one block away!!!! Amazing 4/5 bedroom home-
1st level offers open plan with kitchen open to family room, Dir: Edgewood

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**



9/13/2019 Garden State MLS

https://emailrpt.gsmls.com/public/show_public_report_rpt.do?emailsite=Y&report=opnhsclient4up&Id=173181348_272582 31/38

Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $539,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3567488 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

110  N 13TH ST Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1138 Ybt: 1999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous Remodeled Home in Mint Condition on Quiet Tree-lined street just 2-3 blks
to NYC Bus, Town & Schools. NEW June 2019: Refinished HW Floors, 2nd Flr Hardwood
installed, New Sinks/Faucets

Dir: Boulevard to North 13th Street - see lawn sign.

09/15/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3565801 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

356  SHORT DR Mountainside
Boro 07092-2017 Ybt: 1956 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Charming 5 Bedroom Split which backs up to the reserve. Plenty of sunshine and
privacy. Dir: From Central Right on Short from Summit Rd Left Wyoming left on Short

09/15/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587228 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

1611  SKY TOP DR
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1330

Ybt: 1958 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Location, space and style! Renovated 3BR, 3BA, light and airy layout perfect for
today's living. LR, DR flows into modern kitchen w/SS appliances, granite counters, with
breakfast room atrium

Dir: New Providence Road, becomes Deer Path, right on Tanager, Left on Sky
Top

09/15/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $399,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3554676 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

323  WEST LN Clark Twp.
07066-1637 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Updated 3 bedrooms , 2 full bath Cape Cod style home in a great location. Open
floor plan with living room, dining room and kitchen. 2 bedrooms and full bath on the first
floor.

Dir: Valley to North to West
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $919,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3585386 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

1057  SUNNY SLOPE DR
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2133

Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Must See this unique newer home in Mountainside ready to move in 2804 sqft!!!
Features 4 bedrooms. 3.5 bathrooms, SS appliances,wood floors, island seating, granite
counter tops, finished basement.

Dir: Summit Road to Sunny Slope

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial,
Mediterranean LP: $819,000

From: 2:30 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 4:30 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3584824 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: Active

1257  CEDAR AVE
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1955

Ybt: 2002 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Freshly painted with trendy Ben. Moore paints. Many updates and finishes with
upgrades. Home located in Top 10 places to live. Dir: OLE TOTE TO CEDAR OR CENTRAL TO CEDAR

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $659,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587246 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

120  WELLS ST Westfield
Town 07090-2005 Ybt: 1941 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: NEWLY RESTYLED and REPRICED! Come see the new look ? paint, floors, ss
kitchen appliances? looks like a new house! Timeless charm & modern convenience unite
in this enchanting 4BR, 2.1BA Colonial.

Dir: East Broad St to Wells

09/14/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $535,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3571965 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

1961  GRENVILLE RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2907 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Look no further!! This Stunning Home Shines with freshness & modern updates. If
you are seeking an Easy Lifestyle in a Fabulous Location, you will be Delighted at Every
Turn. Complete w/ Stainless

Dir: Raritan Road to Lake Ave to Farmingdale to Grenville Rd
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $735,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3564362 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

18  GINESI DR Clark Twp.
07066-1746 Ybt: 1983 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: IMPRESSIVE AND VERY SPACIOUS COLONIAL NESTLED ON A CUL DE SAC
AND BACKING TO THE WILDLIFE PRESERVE. A DRAMATIC 2 STORY FOYER
WELCOMES YOU TO THIS HOME WITH LARGE ROOMS. THE TRADITIONAL FLOOR
PLAN

Dir: Madison Hill Rd. to Ginesi Dr. to #18

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $798,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587057 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

711  HIGHLAND AVE
Westfield Town 07090-3021 Ybt: 1925 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: FANTASTIC NEW PRICE! Lots of light flows though this gorgeous move-in ready
Tudor. Wonderful architectural details , a modern feel and a premier Gardens location
combine to create a unique

Dir: Dudley or Hillside to Highland

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $539,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587279 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

110  HUNTER AVE Fanwood
Boro 07023-1031 Ybt: 1930 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming 4 BR, 2 full bath updated Colonial in a desirable Fanwood neighborhood
close to town and NYC trains and buses. Dir: Hunter Avenue between Midway and North Avenue

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587280 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

260  PATERSON RD Fanwood
Boro 07023-1308 Ybt: 1926 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming 4 BR, 2.5 bath updated Cottage Style Colonial in a desirable Fanwood
neighborhood close to town and NYC trains. This home boasts a more than 200 ft lot, Dir: Paterson between North Martine and Midway.

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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
days. 4 big bedrooms

Dir: Corner of Center St and Pine

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $429,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3573723 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

106  WILLOUGHBY RD
Fanwood Boro 07023-1045 Ybt: 0 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming and well maintained Colonial - "as is" Large sun lit living room w/wood
burning FP, Dir: Midway to Willoughby
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Client 4 Up Open House

09/15/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $499,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3587444 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

29  JOHN ST Cranford Twp.
07016-2428 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dutch Colonial on the North side offers Updated Granite Gourmet Kitchen with
Beautiful natural stone Island seating for six people and tremendous Family room
combination including 2nd

Dir: North to John

09/15/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3570481 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

290  RAVENS WOOD
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1360

Ybt: 1975 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED 4 Br 3 BA BI LEVEL WITH AN INVITING IN GROUND
POOL SET A GENTLE KNOLL AT THE END OF A CUL DE SAC, FEATURING A
GORMET EAT IN KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM, DINING ROOM, DEN, FAM RM W/FP

Dir: Deer Path to Fox Trail to Grouse Lane to Hawk Ridge Road Right on to
Ravenswood
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